KA93 //   KA93 //   THE AUBURNTHE AUBURN
DECORATIVE ARM
The King Luminaire KA93 Arm is a classic
and functional design. This aluminum arm is
available in one length in a single and double
side mounted arm configuration. The KA93
provides an ideal solution for your street
lighting needs.

WEIGHT
12 - 24 lbs
HOW TO ORDERHOW TO ORDER
KA93
ARM
STYLE
KA93
# OF ARMS
1  - Single
2 - Double
LENGTH
FL - Fixed Length
FL- -
MOUNTING
TYPE
-
MATERIAL
A  - Aluminum
-A
S - Side
S
Catalog
Number
Mount
Type
# of
Arms
L.
(in)
EPA
(In)
Wt.
(lbs)
KA93-A-S-1-FL Side 1 24 1.10 12
KA93-A-S-2-FL Side 2 24 2.20 24
EPA & WEIGHTEPA & WEIGHT
KA93 ARM
13 1/2"
24"
MOUNTING TYPES:
Side Mount Details
4” x 1 3/4” x 12”L
12" 9"
4"
CONFIGURATION OPTIONSCONFIGURATION OPTIONS
KA93 THE AUBURN
Side Mount Single Arm
KA93 ARM
DWG #: Q-2101061-22
DONE BY: OM
DATE: 01/14/22
PAGE 1 0F 1
WEIGHT (LBS)EPA (FT^2)ARM
KA93-A-S-1
ARM LENGTH:
AVAILABLE IN 24"
KA93-A-S-2
1.10
2.20
12
24
A
A
3 1/2"
13 1/2"
24"
3 1/2"
13 1/2"
A
A
3 1/2" O.D.
24"